
Who to Contact with Questions 
Main number/Attendance number: 720-505-4010 
 
Student Schedule and College and Career Planning  

• Mandy Jameson, Academic and Career Advisor: mandy.jameson@coloradoearlycolleges.org  
• Laura Kjosen, Academic and Career Advisor: laura.kjosen@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
• Virginia Rodriguez, Director of Advising: virginia.rodriguez@coloradoearlycolleges.org  

 
Grades or Issue with Teacher  
• Classroom teacher (students will have their teacher’s email address through Teams or the syllabus)  

 
Curriculum and Teacher Issues 
• Keshia Medellin, Head of School, keshia.medellin@coloradoearlycolleges.org  

 
Behavior Issues/Truancy and Safety  

• Cheryl Fabiani, Campus Culture Coordinator, cheryl.fabiani@coloradoearlycolleges.org  
 

Health  
• Sarah Phillips, School Nurse, sarah.phillips@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Mental Health  
• Wendy Baker, School Counselor, wendy.baker@coloradoearlycolleges.org  
• Julie Damaso, School Counselor, julie.damaso@coloradoearlycolleges.org  

 
Exceptional Student Services   
• Julie Bammert, Special Education Teacher, julie.bammert@coloradoearlycolleges.org 
• Kathy Reid, 504/MTSS Coordinator, kathy.reid@coloradoearlycolleges.org  
• Ben Simonds, Gifted & Talented Coordinator, ben.simonds@coloradoearlycolleges.org  

 
State Assessments (CMAS, PSAT, SAT)  
• Keshia Medellin, Head of School, keshia.medellin@coloradoearlycolleges.org  

 
Fees  
• Patricia Herbertson, Business Manager Assistant, patricia.herbertson@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Transcripts, Records, and Withdrawals  
• Kimberly Dotson, Registrar, kimberly.dotson@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
Food Services  
• Austin Kowalczyk, Director of Food Services, austin.kowalczyk@coloradoearlycolleges.org 

 
CEC Graduation and Commencement  
• Shannon Miles, Director of Admissions, shannon.miles@coloradoearlycolleges.org   
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 Communication Flow Chart 
When you have questions or concerns, please use this communication flow chart to know who to 
contact first. 
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